
5/8/2012

1 - 2 6:45 Map 9 - 4 6:00 Spr 8 - 5 6:00 Sa

10 - 3 7:30 Spr 7 - 6 7:30 Sa

3 - 8 6:00 Sa 1 - 10 5:30 Spr

7 - 4 7:30 Sa 6 - 5 7:00 Spr

9 - 2 8:30 Spr

3 - 6 6:00 Sa 9 - 1 7:00 Spr 8 - 10 7:00 Spr 4 - 3 6:45 Map 5 - 2 7:00 Spr 1 - 8 6:00 Sa

2 - 7 7:30 Sa 5 - 4 8:30 Spr 7 - 9 8:30 Spr 6 - 10 8:30 Spr

6 - 8 6:00 Sa 9 - 5 7:00 Spr 2 - 3 6:45 Map 5 - 7 5:30 Spr 1 - 6 6:00 Sa

7 - 1 7:30 Sa 4 - 10 8:30 Spr 3 - 9 7:00 Spr 4 - 8 7:30 Sa

2 - 10 8:30 Spr

7 - 3 6:00 Sa 10 - 9 5:30 Spr 3 - 5 5:30 Spr 2 - 6 6:00 Sa

8 - 2 7:30 Sa 4 - 6 7:00 Spr 8 - 9 7:00 Spr 10 - 7 7:30 Sa

5 - 1 8:30 Spr 1 - 4 8:30 Spr

8 - 7 6:00 Sa 10 - 5 7:00 Spr 9 - 6 7:00 Spr 3 - 1 5:15 Map 4 - 2 7:00 Spr  

9 - 4 8:30 Spr 5 - 8 8:30 Spr 2 - 1 6:45 Map 10 - 3 8:30 Spr

6 - 7 6:00 Sa

SPRINGVILLE - Bird Park 1100 E. 900 S.  East Field * Arrive 15 - 20 minutes early
MAPLETON - Ira Allen Park (SW field) 1728 S. 800 W. * Home team is listed second

SALEM - Loafer View Complex Field #4  ~ 500 East Canal Road * No new innings after 1 hr 15 min. 
* Mercy Rule - 12 runs after 1 hr

TEAMS 1 Mapleton Navy Brandi Hubbard 801-836-6721

2 Mapleton Black Amber Hanks 801-318-3529

3 Mapleton Red Jason Murray 801-489-6925

4 Springville Bumble Bees Casey Riches 801-885-6125

5 Springville Blue Mustangs Frank Morse 801-489-0811

6 Salem Angels Marte McKee 801-423-2648

7 Salem Yankees Brad Graham 801-423-6402

8 Salem Blue Jays Cameron Porter 801-856-9201

9 Springville Comets Aaron Popham 801-592-3831

10 Springville Angels Shane Lamb 801-491-7253

Springville / Mapleton / Salem

2012 FILLY League Schedule

Tue / May 15 Tue / May 15 Wed / May 16 Wed / May 16 Thur / May 17

No Games

Thur / May 17

No Games No Games No Games

Tue / May 22 Tue / May 22 Wed / May 23 Wed / May 23 Thur / May 24 Thur / May 24

Graduation Day Graduation Day

No Games No Games No Games

Thur / June 7

Tue / May 29 Tue / May 29 Wed / May 30 Wed / May 30 Thur / May 31 Thur / May 31

Tue / June 5 Tue / June 5 Wed / June 6 Wed / June 6 Thur / June 7

Springville 

Cheer

Spectacular

No Games

Tue / June 12 Tue / June 12 Wed / June 13

Thur / June 21

Wed / June 13 Thur / June 14 Thur / June 14

Rain-out No Games

make up day

Tue / June 19 Tue / June 19 Wed / June 20 Wed / June 20 Thur / June 21

Shadow Mtn.

No Games

Tue / June 26 Tue / June 26 Wed / June 27 Wed / June 27 Thur / June 28 Thur / June 28

RAIN-OUT LINES after 4pm  - Springville 801 489-5781    Mapleton 801 367-5069

Salem www.salemcity.org posted on top of front page

Shadow Mtn. Shadow Mtn. Shadow Mtn. Rain-out Rain-out 

No Games No Games No Games make up day make up day


